Tour of Szeklerland 2022
General Best Romanian Rider - After Stage 1

Place No uz

1 7

2 172

3 9% -
4 93 -
5 92

6 94

7 72

8 95
9 74
10 91 =~
11 174

12 171

13 173~
14 151

Results and Ranking by Evochip Timing Team Hungary

ucCl ID
10053731112
10008691382
10094601353
10072705928
10063375336
10063375538
10056601605
10092421479
10092950737
10063186386
10093112304
10009041087
10092297096
10055304229
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Name

DIMA Emil
RAILEANU Cristian
VAIDIAN lustin-loan
DOBRIN loan
COJANU Andrei

MOLDANSKY Gerhard-Crist
MALNASI Jozsef-Attila

PICIU Mattew-Denis
BUTA Catalin
MARCU Adi-Narcis
RADUCU Luigi-lonut
PLESEA Valentin

GRIGORAS Tudor-lustin

BABAITA Dan-Mihai

Nat
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU

ROU

YOB

1997

1993

2001

2002

1999

1999

1998

2002

2003

2001

1998

1993

2002

1998

Team
GIOTTI VICTORIA SAVINI DUE
CS STEAUA
MENTORISE ELITE TEAM CFX
MENTORISE ELITE TEAM CFX
MENTORISE ELITE TEAM CFX
MENTORISE ELITE TEAM CFX
GIOTTI VICTORIA SAVINI DUE
MENTORISE ELITE TEAM CFX
GIOTTI VICTORIA SAVINI DUE
MENTORISE ELITE TEAM CFX
CS STEAUA
CS STEAUA
CS STEAUA

UVT-DEVRON WEST CYCLING

Time
12h16'06"
12h17'47"
12h28'27"
12h28'47"
12h30'51"
12h31'09"
12h31'52"
12h33'50"
12h35'07"
12h37'46"
12h46'50"
12h47'57"
12h59'13"
13h03'53"

Gap

+01'41"
+12'21"
+12'41"
+14'45"
+15'03"
+15'46"
+17'44"
+19'01"
+21'40"
+30'44"
+31'51"
+43'07"
+47'47"
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